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Men / 8 / 12 years
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Colin Flores1 8196
WCOGA

Final: 12.550 13.300 11.80012.850 12.75012.900 76.150

Final: 12.500 13.350 11.25012.600 12.55013.600 75.850

Prelims

Finals

152.000Combined Total:

3.1 / 9.650D/E: 3.9 / 8.650 4.0 / 9.300 3.2 / 9.650 4.0 / 8.9002.8 / 9.000
ND:

3.1 / 9.450D/E: 3.7 / 8.800 4.0 / 9.350 3.2 / 9.400 4.1 / 9.5002.8 / 8.450
ND:

Elliot Foster2 8285
Gymstrada

Final: 12.700 12.750 11.90012.900 12.25012.850 75.350

Final: 12.350 12.600 10.90012.850 12.80012.950 74.450

Prelims

Finals

149.800Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.750D/E: 3.6 / 9.100 3.7 / 9.050 3.3 / 9.600 3.2 / 9.6502.8 / 9.100
ND:

3.6 / 9.200D/E: 3.5 / 8.850 3.7 / 8.900 3.3 / 9.550 3.2 / 9.7502.8 / 8.100
ND:

Tyler Flores3 8197
WCOGA

Final: 12.400 13.300 10.45012.950 12.45012.850 74.400

Final: 11.950 13.500 10.85013.000 12.40013.050 74.750

Prelims

Finals

149.150Combined Total:

3.2 / 9.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.600 3.9 / 9.400 3.4 / 9.550 3.4 / 9.4501.8 / 8.650
ND:

3.2 / 9.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.250 4.0 / 9.500 3.5 / 9.500 3.6 / 9.4501.8 / 9.050
ND:

Jake Harmon4 8310
Granite State

Final: 13.150 11.950 11.45012.050 11.70012.500 72.800

Final: 12.900 13.300 12.15012.500 12.70012.650 76.200

Prelims

Finals

149.000Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.300D/E: 3.9 / 9.250 3.6 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.8002.8 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 9.300D/E: 3.8 / 9.100 4.1 / 9.200 3.7 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.9502.8 / 9.350
ND:

Erik Bussmann5 8164
Lake Shore Academy

Final: 12.000 12.500 11.70012.800 12.55013.000 74.550

Final: 11.700 12.800 11.95012.100 12.50012.850 73.900

Prelims

Finals

148.450Combined Total:

3.2 / 9.350D/E: 3.5 / 8.500 3.5 / 9.000 3.5 / 9.300 3.3 / 9.7002.4 / 9.300
ND:

3.2 / 9.300D/E: 3.6 / 8.100 3.6 / 9.200 3.4 / 8.700 3.4 / 9.4502.5 / 9.450
ND:

Keefer Nelson6 8138
Apollo - FL

Final: 12.400 11.700 11.70013.250 12.20012.850 74.100

Final: 12.850 12.500 11.15012.850 11.75012.850 73.950

Prelims

Finals

148.050Combined Total:

3.1 / 9.100D/E: 3.4 / 9.000 3.6 / 8.100 3.5 / 9.750 3.2 / 9.6502.4 / 9.300
ND:

3.1 / 8.650D/E: 3.5 / 9.350 3.6 / 8.900 3.4 / 9.450 3.2 / 9.6502.2 / 8.950
ND:

Kellan Stodden7 8204
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.500 12.700 11.60012.700 11.30013.050 73.850

Final: 12.650 12.350 11.75012.750 11.50013.150 74.150

Prelims

Finals

148.000Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.600D/E: 3.5 / 9.000 3.4 / 9.300 3.2 / 9.500 3.4 / 9.6502.2 / 9.400
ND:

2.8 / 8.700D/E: 3.5 / 9.150 3.3 / 9.050 3.1 / 9.650 3.4 / 9.7502.2 / 9.550
ND:
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Kaien Orion8 8255
Stanford

Final: 13.300 12.350 11.55012.550 12.20011.900 73.850

Final: 13.050 11.900 11.10012.800 12.20012.850 73.900

Prelims

Finals

147.750Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 9.300 3.5 / 8.850 3.5 / 9.050 2.5 / 9.4002.6 / 8.950
ND:

3.4 / 8.800D/E: 3.9 / 9.150 3.6 / 8.300 3.4 / 9.400 3.3 / 9.5502.4 / 8.700
ND:

Alexander Baum9 8195
WOGA

Final: 12.550 13.250 10.75012.750 11.00012.900 73.200

Final: 12.700 13.250 11.45012.900 11.25012.750 74.300

Prelims

Finals

147.500Combined Total:

3.1 / 7.900D/E: 3.4 / 9.150 4.2 / 9.050 3.2 / 9.550 3.3 / 9.6002.4 / 8.350
ND:

3.2 / 8.050D/E: 3.5 / 9.200 4.2 / 9.050 3.2 / 9.700 3.3 / 9.4502.4 / 9.050
ND:

Warren Strootman10 8242
Mini-Hops

Final: 12.300 12.250 11.35012.400 12.50013.000 73.800

Final: 13.000 12.200 11.20012.000 12.00012.900 73.300

Prelims

Finals

147.100Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.200D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.750 3.3 / 9.100 3.6 / 9.4002.2 / 9.150
ND:

3.2 / 8.800D/E: 3.7 / 9.300 3.5 / 8.700 3.4 / 8.600 3.6 / 9.3002.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Alan Sovrebov11 8170
Metropolitan

Final: 13.400 12.500 11.55011.600 10.50012.800 72.350

Final: 13.050 12.550 11.45012.500 11.85013.050 74.450

Prelims

Finals

146.800Combined Total:

2.6 / 7.900D/E: 3.6 / 9.800 3.5 / 9.000 3.0 / 8.600 3.7 / 9.1002.2 / 9.350
ND:

3.1 / 8.750D/E: 3.6 / 9.450 3.5 / 9.050 3.2 / 9.300 3.8 / 9.2502.2 / 9.250
ND:

Tate Denure12T 8193
WOGA

Final: 12.850 12.900 11.65013.200 11.65012.300 74.550

Final: 11.550 11.450 11.15013.150 11.75013.000 72.050

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.250D/E: 3.9 / 8.950 3.9 / 9.000 3.5 / 9.700 3.4 / 8.9002.8 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 3.8 / 7.750 3.8 / 7.650 3.5 / 9.650 3.6 / 9.4002.2 / 8.950
ND:

Trent Stodden12T 8205
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.150 11.550 11.30013.300 12.05012.350 72.700

Final: 12.300 12.700 11.45012.900 12.25012.300 73.900

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.750 3.3 / 8.250 3.9 / 9.400 3.0 / 9.3502.2 / 9.100
ND:

2.8 / 9.450D/E: 3.5 / 8.800 3.5 / 9.200 3.7 / 9.200 3.2 / 9.1002.2 / 9.250
ND:

Skyler Parker12T 8228
GAA

Final: 12.500 12.050 12.30012.400 12.40012.000 73.650

Final: 12.300 11.800 12.50012.350 12.35011.650 72.950

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

2.9 / 9.500D/E: 3.2 / 9.300 3.4 / 8.650 3.4 / 9.000 3.0 / 9.0003.2 / 9.100
ND:

2.9 / 9.450D/E: 3.1 / 9.200 3.4 / 8.400 3.3 / 9.050 2.9 / 8.7503.2 / 9.300
ND:
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Payton Kasper12T 8241
Mini-Hops

Final: 12.900 12.350 12.15012.200 12.15012.950 74.700

Final: 12.000 12.500 11.90012.000 11.55011.950 71.900

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

3.1 / 9.050D/E: 4.0 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.450 3.0 / 9.200 3.4 / 9.5502.8 / 9.350
ND:

3.0 / 8.550D/E: 4.0 / 8.000 3.9 / 8.600 2.9 / 9.100 3.3 / 8.6502.8 / 9.100
ND:

Akshay Puri16 8165
Lake Shore Academy

Final: 12.900 12.400 11.65012.300 11.85012.300 73.400

Final: 12.300 12.350 11.65012.150 11.90012.750 73.100

Prelims

Finals

146.500Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.850D/E: 3.7 / 9.200 3.5 / 8.900 2.9 / 9.400 3.2 / 9.1002.4 / 9.250
ND:

3.0 / 8.900D/E: 3.7 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.850 3.1 / 9.050 3.3 / 9.4502.4 / 9.250
ND:

Landon Simpson17 8216
Centre Elite

Final: 12.050 12.700 11.75012.300 11.95012.300 73.050

Final: 12.550 12.650 11.75012.350 11.60012.500 73.400

Prelims

Finals

146.450Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.950D/E: 3.8 / 8.250 3.9 / 8.800 3.2 / 9.100 3.5 / 8.8002.4 / 9.350
ND:

3.0 / 8.600D/E: 3.8 / 8.750 3.8 / 8.850 3.3 / 9.050 3.5 / 9.0002.4 / 9.350
ND:

Gavin Zborowski18 8206
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.250 12.800 11.50012.050 10.00012.900 71.500

Final: 12.700 13.000 11.75012.700 11.95012.700 74.800

Prelims

Finals

146.300Combined Total:

3.0 / 7.000D/E: 3.7 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.900 3.8 / 8.250 3.4 / 9.5002.4 / 9.100
ND:

3.0 / 8.950D/E: 3.8 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.900 3.4 / 9.300 3.4 / 9.3002.4 / 9.350
ND:

Brandon Dang19 8142
Cal Sports - GO

Final: 12.500 13.400 11.30012.350 10.50012.950 73.000

Final: 12.400 13.350 11.00012.100 11.40012.950 73.200

Prelims

Finals

146.200Combined Total:

2.8 / 7.700D/E: 3.5 / 9.100 4.1 / 9.300 3.1 / 9.250 3.4 / 9.5502.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

2.8 / 8.600D/E: 3.5 / 8.900 4.1 / 9.250 2.8 / 9.300 3.3 / 9.6502.2 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Joey Chandler20 8243
OMEGA  - OR

Final: 12.200 13.150 11.25012.500 12.40012.800 74.300

Final: 12.050 13.300 11.40011.150 11.80012.000 71.700

Prelims

Finals

146.000Combined Total:

2.9 / 9.500D/E: 3.5 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.950 3.1 / 9.400 3.2 / 9.6002.2 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

2.8 / 9.000D/E: 3.5 / 8.550 4.2 / 9.100 2.8 / 8.350 3.1 / 8.9002.2 / 9.200
ND:

Rowan Dumond21 8217
Champion - TX

Final: 13.450 12.400 11.30012.400 11.65012.650 73.850

Final: 13.000 10.850 11.50012.200 11.45012.750 71.750

Prelims

Finals

145.600Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.650D/E: 3.8 / 9.650 3.7 / 8.700 2.9 / 9.500 3.2 / 9.4502.4 / 8.900
ND:

2.9 / 8.550D/E: 3.8 / 9.200 3.6 / 7.250 2.7 / 9.500 3.3 / 9.4502.4 / 9.100
ND:
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Izaiha Mlay22 8198
WCOGA

Final: 12.650 9.350 11.80012.650 11.15012.950 70.550

Final: 12.600 13.350 11.15012.700 12.25012.850 74.900

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

3.2 / 7.950D/E: 3.6 / 9.050 3.2 / 6.150 3.2 / 9.450 3.4 / 9.5502.4 / 9.400
ND:

3.2 / 9.050D/E: 3.6 / 9.000 4.3 / 9.050 3.2 / 9.500 3.4 / 9.4502.4 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Liam Wargin23 8237
LaFleur's - WI

Final: 11.800 13.000 11.70012.800 11.50012.300 73.100

Final: 11.800 12.750 10.80012.800 12.00012.150 72.300

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.800D/E: 3.6 / 8.200 3.8 / 9.200 4.1 / 8.700 3.3 / 9.0002.4 / 9.300
ND:

2.7 / 9.300D/E: 3.4 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.950 3.8 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.8502.4 / 8.400
-0.1ND:

Jax Washburn24 8190
Thames Valley

Final: 13.050 12.700 11.40012.150 11.75011.800 72.850

Final: 12.800 12.700 11.35012.700 11.45011.350 72.350

Prelims

Finals

145.200Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.950D/E: 3.7 / 9.350 3.6 / 9.100 3.1 / 9.050 3.2 / 8.6002.2 / 9.200
ND:

2.9 / 8.550D/E: 3.8 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.000 3.2 / 9.500 3.2 / 8.1502.2 / 9.150
ND:

Anthony Koppie25 8146
Cobb Challengers

Final: 11.300 11.950 12.10012.200 11.95012.500 72.000

Final: 12.600 12.000 12.00012.600 11.80012.150 73.150

Prelims

Finals

145.150Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.950D/E: 4.0 / 7.300 3.6 / 8.350 3.2 / 9.000 3.3 / 9.2003.0 / 9.100
ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.300 3.4 / 9.200 3.1 / 9.0502.8 / 9.200
ND:

Eric Simon26 8253
Salto - WI

Final: 11.700 12.100 11.85012.800 11.90011.900 72.250

Final: 12.150 12.250 11.95012.850 12.05011.200 72.450

Prelims

Finals

144.700Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.900D/E: 3.6 / 8.100 3.4 / 8.700 3.2 / 9.600 3.3 / 8.6002.4 / 9.450
ND:

3.0 / 9.050D/E: 3.7 / 8.450 3.4 / 8.850 3.3 / 9.550 3.1 / 8.1002.3 / 9.650
ND:

Ty Kitlowski27 8207
Acro Tex

Final: 12.800 11.450 11.75012.450 10.80012.950 72.200

Final: 13.350 10.000 12.00012.000 11.95013.000 72.300

Prelims

Finals

144.500Combined Total:

3.0 / 7.800D/E: 4.0 / 8.800 3.6 / 7.850 3.5 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.4502.4 / 9.350
ND:

3.1 / 8.850D/E: 4.1 / 9.250 3.5 / 6.500 3.5 / 8.500 3.6 / 9.4002.5 / 9.500
ND:

Sam Marek28 8252
Salto - WI

Final: 12.350 11.950 11.65012.200 11.05012.300 71.500

Final: 13.300 11.900 11.30012.450 11.65012.350 72.950

Prelims

Finals

144.450Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.550 3.1 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.0002.4 / 9.250
ND:

2.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.0 / 9.300 3.4 / 8.500 3.2 / 9.250 3.3 / 9.0502.4 / 8.900
ND:
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Skylar Graves29 8259
USA Gym Flairs

Final: 12.450 11.400 11.55012.450 12.20012.550 72.600

Final: 12.350 11.250 11.50012.100 11.80012.650 71.650

Prelims

Finals

144.250Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.200D/E: 3.4 / 9.050 3.1 / 8.300 3.2 / 9.250 3.3 / 9.2502.2 / 9.350
ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 3.5 / 8.850 3.1 / 8.150 3.0 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.3502.4 / 9.100
ND:

Elijah Gosselin30T 8155
Granite State

Final: 11.500 13.350 11.65011.900 10.60012.500 71.500

Final: 12.350 13.500 11.30011.600 11.10012.700 72.550

Prelims

Finals

144.050Combined Total:

3.0 / 7.600D/E: 3.3 / 8.200 4.3 / 9.050 3.5 / 8.400 3.3 / 9.2002.4 / 9.250
ND:

3.0 / 8.100D/E: 3.3 / 9.050 4.5 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.100 3.4 / 9.3002.4 / 8.900
ND:

Kian Sullivan30T 8214
Buffalo Grove

Final: 13.000 11.200 11.30012.350 11.00012.800 71.650

Final: 12.400 11.900 10.75012.650 12.25012.450 72.400

Prelims

Finals

144.050Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.100D/E: 3.6 / 9.400 3.6 / 7.600 3.1 / 9.250 3.5 / 9.3002.2 / 9.100
ND:

3.0 / 9.250D/E: 3.5 / 8.900 3.6 / 8.300 3.2 / 9.450 3.4 / 9.0502.2 / 8.550
ND:

Tucker Yasunaga32T 8144
Champaign Gymnastics

Final: 10.850 12.000 11.20012.350 11.85012.500 70.750

Final: 12.000 12.000 11.45012.300 12.35012.950 73.050

Prelims

Finals

143.800Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.050D/E: 2.5 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.500 2.9 / 9.450 3.3 / 9.2002.4 / 8.800
ND:

3.0 / 9.350D/E: 3.2 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.500 3.0 / 9.300 3.3 / 9.6502.4 / 9.050
ND:

John Pirone32T 8213
Buffalo Grove

Final: 11.900 13.250 11.60011.650 11.10012.900 72.400

Final: 12.200 13.400 11.60011.600 10.00012.600 71.400

Prelims

Finals

143.800Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.400D/E: 3.1 / 8.800 4.2 / 9.050 2.2 / 9.450 3.3 / 9.6002.2 / 9.400
ND:

2.7 / 7.300D/E: 3.2 / 9.000 4.3 / 9.100 2.2 / 9.400 3.3 / 9.3002.2 / 9.400
ND:

Nathaniel Rayan34 8189
Surgents Elite

Final: 12.100 12.250 11.35012.250 11.35012.400 71.700

Final: 12.200 12.550 11.90012.250 10.90012.200 72.000

Prelims

Finals

143.700Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.350D/E: 3.3 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.750 3.2 / 9.050 3.3 / 9.1002.2 / 9.150
ND:

3.1 / 7.800D/E: 3.2 / 9.000 3.5 / 9.050 3.3 / 8.950 3.2 / 9.0002.3 / 9.600
ND:

Jack Clark35 8192
WCOGA

Final: 11.700 12.050 11.35012.400 10.95011.400 69.850

Final: 12.250 12.750 11.55012.550 11.85012.750 73.700

Prelims

Finals

143.550Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.050D/E: 3.5 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.250 2.8 / 9.600 3.1 / 8.3002.4 / 8.950
ND:

2.8 / 9.050D/E: 3.6 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.850 2.9 / 9.650 3.3 / 9.4502.4 / 9.150
ND:
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Degan Marshall36 8208
All American - UT

Final: 12.250 11.500 10.45012.200 11.75012.950 71.100

Final: 12.000 12.500 11.25011.950 12.10012.600 72.400

Prelims

Finals

143.500Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.750D/E: 3.5 / 8.750 3.9 / 7.600 3.1 / 9.100 3.5 / 9.4502.2 / 8.250
ND:

3.1 / 9.000D/E: 3.4 / 8.600 4.0 / 8.500 3.0 / 8.950 3.4 / 9.2002.4 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Joshua Szitanko37 8248
Premier - NJ

Final: 12.300 10.900 12.20012.350 11.60012.150 71.500

Final: 12.450 10.600 12.35012.450 11.70012.400 71.950

Prelims

Finals

143.450Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.600D/E: 3.5 / 8.800 3.5 / 7.400 3.5 / 8.850 3.6 / 8.5503.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

3.0 / 8.700D/E: 3.6 / 8.850 2.9 / 7.700 3.5 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.8003.2 / 9.150
ND:

Giovanni Mantia38T 8178
Premier - Oswego

Final: 12.150 12.700 11.20012.550 11.50012.000 72.100

Final: 12.150 12.350 10.80012.500 11.40012.100 71.300

Prelims

Finals

143.400Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.700D/E: 3.2 / 8.950 3.7 / 9.000 2.9 / 9.650 2.4 / 9.6002.0 / 9.200
ND:

2.8 / 8.600D/E: 3.2 / 8.950 3.4 / 8.950 2.9 / 9.600 2.4 / 9.7001.8 / 9.000
ND:

Collin Tons38T 8232
GymJam

Final: 12.950 11.500 11.80011.950 11.60012.200 72.000

Final: 12.600 10.900 11.60012.000 12.00012.300 71.400

Prelims

Finals

143.400Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.600D/E: 3.7 / 9.250 3.1 / 8.400 3.1 / 8.850 3.1 / 9.1002.4 / 9.400
ND:

3.1 / 8.900D/E: 3.6 / 9.000 3.2 / 7.700 3.1 / 8.900 3.2 / 9.1002.2 / 9.400
ND:

Keivone Bowen40 8226
G. USA

Final: 12.400 12.950 11.60012.100 11.60012.800 73.450

Final: 12.850 11.700 11.55012.300 10.75010.750 69.900

Prelims

Finals

143.350Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.800D/E: 3.3 / 9.100 3.7 / 9.250 2.6 / 9.500 3.2 / 9.6002.2 / 9.400
ND:

2.8 / 7.950D/E: 3.4 / 9.450 3.8 / 7.900 2.6 / 9.700 2.5 / 8.2502.2 / 9.350
ND:

Carlos Leonard41T 8186
Sterling - MI

Final: 11.800 11.950 11.75011.600 11.40012.950 71.450

Final: 11.500 12.400 11.45011.850 11.30013.300 71.800

Prelims

Finals

143.250Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 4.1 / 7.700 3.8 / 8.150 3.3 / 8.300 3.9 / 9.0502.4 / 9.350
ND:

2.8 / 8.500D/E: 4.0 / 7.500 3.8 / 8.600 3.3 / 8.550 4.0 / 9.3002.2 / 9.250
ND:

Nicholas Smith41T 8210
American - CT

Final: 12.200 12.650 11.20012.550 10.90011.000 70.500

Final: 12.750 12.700 11.45012.050 11.30012.500 72.750

Prelims

Finals

143.250Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.100D/E: 3.3 / 8.900 3.8 / 8.850 3.3 / 9.250 3.3 / 7.7002.2 / 9.000
ND:

2.8 / 8.500D/E: 3.3 / 9.450 3.7 / 9.000 3.1 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.0002.2 / 9.250
ND:
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Cody Midboe43 8141
CG's Gymnastics

Final: 12.800 10.900 12.05012.200 11.65012.550 72.150

Final: 12.500 9.900 12.75012.200 11.45012.200 71.000

Prelims

Finals

143.150Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.550D/E: 3.5 / 9.300 3.3 / 7.600 2.8 / 9.400 3.2 / 9.3504.0 / 8.050
ND:

3.0 / 8.450D/E: 3.4 / 9.100 3.4 / 6.500 2.9 / 9.300 3.1 / 9.1004.0 / 8.750
ND:

Teddy Gould44T 8175
Payke

Final: 12.700 11.750 10.70012.550 11.60011.200 70.500

Final: 12.750 11.750 10.95012.400 11.90012.850 72.600

Prelims

Finals

143.100Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.800D/E: 3.6 / 9.100 3.4 / 8.350 3.1 / 9.450 3.3 / 7.9001.6 / 9.100
ND:

2.8 / 9.100D/E: 3.6 / 9.150 3.0 / 8.750 3.1 / 9.300 3.4 / 9.4501.6 / 9.350
ND:

Henry Silva44T 8236
Iron Cross

Final: 12.900 12.200 11.45012.300 11.60011.750 72.200

Final: 11.550 11.950 10.70012.400 11.70012.600 70.900

Prelims

Finals

143.100Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.900D/E: 3.7 / 9.200 4.2 / 8.000 3.1 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.5502.4 / 9.050
ND:

2.8 / 8.900D/E: 3.7 / 7.850 4.3 / 7.650 3.1 / 9.300 3.3 / 9.3002.4 / 8.300
ND:

Maurice Thomas46T 8167
Lake Shore Academy

Final: 12.450 12.200 12.45010.900 11.15011.500 70.650

Final: 12.300 12.500 12.40011.750 11.50011.950 72.400

Prelims

Finals

143.050Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.150D/E: 3.6 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.300 3.0 / 7.900 3.2 / 8.3003.2 / 9.250
ND:

3.0 / 8.500D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 4.1 / 8.400 3.0 / 8.750 3.3 / 8.6503.2 / 9.200
ND:

Ryan Smith46T 8202
Ace - PA

Final: 12.300 12.200 11.25013.150 11.70012.850 73.450

Final: 11.800 10.850 10.20012.400 11.80012.550 69.600

Prelims

Finals

143.050Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.800D/E: 3.4 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.300 3.8 / 9.350 3.2 / 9.6502.0 / 9.250
ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 3.4 / 8.400 3.8 / 7.050 3.5 / 8.900 3.2 / 9.3502.0 / 8.200
ND:

Joshua George48 8256
Sun Country

Final: 12.800 12.250 11.00011.350 11.70012.650 71.750

Final: 11.500 12.100 11.50011.550 11.55013.000 71.200

Prelims

Finals

142.950Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.700D/E: 3.6 / 9.200 3.6 / 8.650 3.4 / 7.950 3.3 / 9.3502.2 / 8.800
ND:

3.0 / 8.550D/E: 3.4 / 8.100 3.6 / 8.500 3.1 / 8.450 3.3 / 9.7002.2 / 9.300
ND:

Weston Schauers49 8209
All American - UT

Final: 13.100 12.000 11.75012.050 10.85011.900 71.650

Final: 12.150 12.450 11.35012.400 11.60011.250 71.200

Prelims

Finals

142.850Combined Total:

3.3 / 7.550D/E: 4.0 / 9.100 3.9 / 8.100 3.2 / 8.850 3.3 / 8.6002.4 / 9.350
ND:

3.3 / 8.300D/E: 4.0 / 8.150 3.9 / 8.550 3.2 / 9.200 3.3 / 7.9502.4 / 9.250
-0.3ND:
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William Kudlac50 8135
Achievers Gymnastics

Final: 12.300 11.900 10.75012.050 11.40012.500 70.900

Final: 12.550 12.250 11.35012.200 11.40012.150 71.900

Prelims

Finals

142.800Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.400D/E: 3.4 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.600 3.0 / 9.050 3.3 / 9.2002.2 / 8.650
-0.1ND:

3.0 / 8.400D/E: 3.5 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.850 3.0 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.9502.2 / 9.150
ND:

Joshua Berman51T 8174
Paragon - VA

Final: 11.600 11.550 11.10012.800 11.95012.100 71.100

Final: 11.900 12.200 11.50012.600 10.75012.450 71.400

Prelims

Finals

142.500Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.950D/E: 3.5 / 8.100 3.6 / 7.950 3.6 / 9.200 3.0 / 9.1002.4 / 8.700
ND:

2.8 / 7.950D/E: 3.8 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.500 3.5 / 9.100 3.1 / 9.3502.4 / 9.100
ND:

Julian Galvez51T 8223
Fairland Gymnastics

Final: 12.800 12.050 11.65011.450 12.10012.600 72.650

Final: 12.400 10.800 11.35012.100 12.45010.750 69.850

Prelims

Finals

142.500Combined Total:

2.9 / 9.200D/E: 3.7 / 9.100 3.5 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.050 3.3 / 9.3002.4 / 9.350
-0.1ND:

3.0 / 9.450D/E: 3.6 / 8.800 3.3 / 7.500 3.2 / 8.900 2.9 / 7.8502.2 / 9.150
ND:

Luke Esparo53 8171
New Era

Final: 12.400 11.550 10.00012.900 11.70012.150 70.700

Final: 12.750 10.100 11.55013.050 11.50012.800 71.750

Prelims

Finals

142.450Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.700D/E: 3.4 / 9.000 3.0 / 8.550 3.8 / 9.100 2.6 / 9.5502.4 / 7.600
ND:

3.0 / 8.500D/E: 3.4 / 9.350 3.0 / 7.100 4.0 / 9.050 3.0 / 9.8002.4 / 9.150
ND:

David Grossman54 8229
Gym Spot

Final: 11.700 11.800 11.55012.300 11.80012.900 72.050

Final: 11.400 10.800 11.10012.450 11.60012.950 70.300

Prelims

Finals

142.350Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 3.1 / 8.600 3.1 / 8.700 2.9 / 9.400 3.4 / 9.5002.2 / 9.350
ND:

2.8 / 8.800D/E: 3.3 / 8.100 3.1 / 7.700 2.9 / 9.550 3.4 / 9.5502.2 / 8.900
ND:

William Pyle55 8181
Roswell Gymnastics

Final: 12.150 12.400 11.10012.300 11.55012.000 71.500

Final: 11.550 12.050 11.25012.200 11.10012.600 70.750

Prelims

Finals

142.250Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.750D/E: 3.5 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.900 3.1 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.8002.2 / 8.900
ND:

2.7 / 8.400D/E: 3.5 / 8.050 3.8 / 8.250 3.0 / 9.200 3.4 / 9.2002.2 / 9.050
ND:

Dominic Gambatese56 8250
Salto - WI

Final: 12.050 12.450 11.50012.700 10.90012.750 72.350

Final: 12.100 11.200 11.20011.650 11.35012.300 69.800

Prelims

Finals

142.150Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.200D/E: 3.6 / 8.450 3.4 / 9.050 3.6 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.4502.4 / 9.100
ND:

2.8 / 8.550D/E: 3.6 / 8.500 3.4 / 7.800 3.4 / 8.250 3.3 / 9.0002.2 / 9.000
ND:
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Cole Partridge57T 8148
DeVeau's

Final: 11.600 10.750 11.20012.500 12.55012.400 71.000

Final: 11.850 10.850 11.20012.550 12.25012.350 71.050

Prelims

Finals

142.050Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.700 3.3 / 7.450 3.4 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.1002.2 / 9.000
ND:

3.0 / 9.250D/E: 3.5 / 8.350 2.7 / 8.150 3.5 / 9.050 3.3 / 9.0502.2 / 9.000
ND:

Xavier Hitzrot57T 8185
Sterling - MA

Final: 12.100 11.800 11.20011.150 12.10012.400 70.750

Final: 12.400 12.050 10.80012.000 11.90012.150 71.300

Prelims

Finals

142.050Combined Total:

2.9 / 9.200D/E: 3.2 / 8.900 3.2 / 8.600 2.9 / 8.250 3.2 / 9.2002.2 / 9.000
ND:

2.8 / 9.100D/E: 3.3 / 9.100 3.2 / 8.850 2.9 / 9.100 3.1 / 9.0502.2 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Hunter Murphy57T 8221
EVO Gymnastics

Final: 12.900 10.800 11.45011.550 11.50012.500 70.700

Final: 11.950 12.050 11.40011.900 11.55012.500 71.350

Prelims

Finals

142.050Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.700D/E: 3.9 / 9.000 3.2 / 7.600 2.9 / 8.650 3.3 / 9.2002.2 / 9.250
ND:

2.8 / 8.750D/E: 3.8 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.650 2.9 / 9.000 3.3 / 9.2002.2 / 9.200
ND:

Jason Per60 8169
MEGA - MI

Final: 12.200 12.100 10.80012.300 11.75012.500 71.650

Final: 11.550 12.050 11.20012.500 10.05012.850 70.200

Prelims

Finals

141.850Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.650D/E: 3.4 / 8.800 3.2 / 8.900 3.1 / 9.200 3.2 / 9.3002.2 / 8.600
ND:

3.3 / 6.750D/E: 3.3 / 8.250 3.2 / 8.850 3.2 / 9.300 3.2 / 9.6502.2 / 9.000
ND:

Luke Tully61 8281
Westside - OR

Final: 12.900 11.250 11.20012.050 11.00011.700 70.100

Final: 12.900 12.400 11.50011.850 10.80012.200 71.650

Prelims

Finals

141.750Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.200D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 2.9 / 8.350 3.0 / 9.050 3.5 / 8.2002.2 / 9.000
ND:

2.8 / 8.000D/E: 4.0 / 8.900 3.7 / 8.700 3.0 / 8.850 3.5 / 8.7002.2 / 9.300
ND:

Kieran Cacciatore62 8254
South Coast

Final: 12.150 12.600 11.10011.300 11.15012.650 70.950

Final: 11.600 12.750 10.95011.550 10.70012.750 70.300

Prelims

Finals

141.250Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.350D/E: 3.6 / 8.550 3.8 / 8.800 2.8 / 8.500 3.3 / 9.3502.4 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

2.8 / 7.900D/E: 3.6 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.950 2.8 / 8.750 3.4 / 9.3502.2 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Daniel Romalia63 8203
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.400 12.400 11.45012.350 11.60010.650 70.850

Final: 11.150 11.250 11.40012.550 11.75012.100 70.200

Prelims

Finals

141.050Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.800D/E: 3.4 / 9.000 3.6 / 8.800 3.0 / 9.350 2.4 / 8.2502.2 / 9.250
ND:

2.8 / 8.950D/E: 3.5 / 7.650 3.3 / 7.950 3.5 / 9.050 3.0 / 9.1002.2 / 9.200
ND:
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Liam Nelson64 8136
AirTime

Final: 12.750 11.300 11.25010.800 11.45012.650 70.200

Final: 11.800 11.750 11.70011.350 11.70012.300 70.600

Prelims

Finals

140.800Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.650D/E: 3.5 / 9.250 3.5 / 7.800 3.1 / 7.700 3.4 / 9.2502.4 / 8.850
ND:

2.9 / 8.800D/E: 3.6 / 8.200 3.5 / 8.250 3.1 / 8.250 3.2 / 9.1002.4 / 9.300
ND:

Emory Smith65T 8218
Chelsea Piers

Final: 12.350 12.700 11.00011.650 11.45011.550 70.700

Final: 11.450 12.300 10.90011.750 11.70011.700 69.800

Prelims

Finals

140.500Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.750D/E: 3.2 / 9.150 4.0 / 8.700 2.9 / 8.750 3.0 / 8.5501.6 / 9.400
ND:

2.8 / 8.900D/E: 3.2 / 8.250 4.0 / 8.300 2.9 / 8.850 3.0 / 8.7001.6 / 9.300
ND:

Johnny Pinc65T 8299
Pinnacle - OH

Final: 12.800 10.850 11.85012.100 11.15012.000 70.750

Final: 12.200 10.650 11.55011.850 11.45012.050 69.750

Prelims

Finals

140.500Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.250D/E: 3.5 / 9.300 3.3 / 7.550 3.2 / 8.900 3.4 / 8.6002.4 / 9.450
ND:

3.1 / 8.350D/E: 3.3 / 8.900 2.9 / 7.750 3.2 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.5502.2 / 9.350
ND:

Ola Akinnawo67 8262
World Xtreme

Final: 12.350 11.400 11.60011.700 10.50011.950 69.500

Final: 12.400 11.550 11.35012.150 10.85012.100 70.400

Prelims

Finals

139.900Combined Total:

2.7 / 7.800D/E: 3.3 / 9.050 3.5 / 7.900 2.6 / 9.100 3.2 / 8.7502.4 / 9.200
ND:

2.7 / 8.150D/E: 3.3 / 9.100 3.5 / 8.050 2.9 / 9.250 3.1 / 9.0002.4 / 8.950
ND:

Noah Mutchler68T 8150
Flipspot Gymnastics

Final: 12.150 12.000 11.65012.050 12.05010.200 70.100

Final: 12.500 11.600 11.85012.300 11.6009.900 69.750

Prelims

Finals

139.850Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.050D/E: 4.0 / 8.150 3.1 / 8.900 3.0 / 9.050 2.5 / 7.7002.4 / 9.250
ND:

3.1 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 3.1 / 8.500 3.1 / 9.200 2.3 / 7.6002.5 / 9.350
ND:

Aiden Esval68T 8180
Roswell Gymnastics

Final: 11.450 11.450 10.20011.900 11.35012.700 69.050

Final: 12.450 11.000 10.70012.300 11.30013.050 70.800

Prelims

Finals

139.850Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.650D/E: 3.3 / 8.150 2.8 / 8.650 3.1 / 8.800 3.3 / 9.4002.2 / 8.000
ND:

2.7 / 8.600D/E: 3.4 / 9.050 3.4 / 7.600 3.3 / 9.000 3.4 / 9.6501.6 / 9.100
ND:

Bryan Lallo70 8151
GLC

Final: 11.800 12.200 11.20011.850 9.70012.200 68.950

Final: 11.900 12.100 11.30012.100 10.95012.500 70.850

Prelims

Finals

139.800Combined Total:

2.2 / 7.500D/E: 3.3 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.700 2.7 / 9.150 3.1 / 9.1001.6 / 9.600
ND:

2.7 / 8.250D/E: 3.3 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.600 3.0 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.2001.6 / 9.700
ND:
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Peter Lichtenberger71 8156
Gym & More - MA

Final: 11.700 12.250 11.20011.700 10.80012.300 69.950

Final: 11.700 12.500 10.70010.950 11.20012.750 69.800

Prelims

Finals

139.750Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.000D/E: 2.6 / 9.100 3.6 / 8.650 3.0 / 8.700 3.3 / 9.0001.8 / 9.400
ND:

2.8 / 8.400D/E: 3.1 / 8.600 3.6 / 8.900 3.0 / 7.950 3.5 / 9.2501.6 / 9.100
ND:

Samuel Estes72 8263
World Xtreme

Final: 12.500 11.700 10.90012.250 10.90012.400 70.650

Final: 12.400 11.900 10.80010.850 10.90012.200 69.050

Prelims

Finals

139.700Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.100D/E: 3.4 / 9.100 3.5 / 8.200 3.0 / 9.250 3.2 / 9.2001.6 / 9.300
ND:

2.7 / 8.200D/E: 3.3 / 9.100 3.5 / 8.400 3.2 / 7.650 3.1 / 9.1001.6 / 9.200
ND:

Niccolo Sciulli73 8235
International - OH

Final: 12.150 12.100 10.40011.750 11.35011.750 69.500

Final: 11.800 12.050 11.00012.100 11.80011.200 69.950

Prelims

Finals

139.450Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.450D/E: 2.8 / 9.350 3.3 / 8.800 3.0 / 8.750 3.0 / 8.7502.2 / 8.200
ND:

3.0 / 8.800D/E: 2.7 / 9.100 3.3 / 8.750 3.0 / 9.100 3.0 / 8.2001.6 / 9.400
ND:

Alexandru Nitache74 8257
Tataru's

Final: 11.500 12.250 11.10011.650 12.15011.900 70.550

Final: 12.300 10.500 11.55011.950 11.85010.600 68.750

Prelims

Finals

139.300Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.350D/E: 2.6 / 8.900 3.4 / 8.850 2.0 / 9.650 3.1 / 8.8002.2 / 8.900
ND:

2.8 / 9.050D/E: 3.3 / 9.000 2.8 / 7.700 2.2 / 9.750 3.1 / 7.5002.2 / 9.350
ND:

Cody Goebel75 8168
M & M Gymnastics

Final: 12.000 11.600 10.40012.600 10.95012.050 69.600

Final: 11.600 11.750 11.00012.350 10.40012.300 69.400

Prelims

Finals

139.000Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.550D/E: 3.3 / 8.700 3.2 / 8.400 3.2 / 9.400 3.1 / 8.9502.2 / 8.200
ND:

2.3 / 8.100D/E: 3.3 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.450 3.1 / 9.250 3.2 / 9.1002.2 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Tony Traufler76 8177
Queen City

Final: 11.050 10.800 11.35011.700 11.55012.750 69.200

Final: 12.400 9.900 11.30011.650 11.60012.900 69.750

Prelims

Finals

138.950Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.550D/E: 3.3 / 7.750 3.1 / 7.700 2.6 / 9.100 3.4 / 9.3502.4 / 8.950
ND:

3.0 / 8.600D/E: 3.2 / 9.200 3.1 / 6.800 2.6 / 9.050 3.4 / 9.5002.4 / 8.900
ND:

Liam Arnold77 8184
Sterling - MA

Final: 12.550 10.100 12.10011.450 11.35012.250 69.800

Final: 10.450 11.000 12.20012.100 11.50011.700 68.950

Prelims

Finals

138.750Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.550D/E: 3.6 / 8.950 2.8 / 7.300 3.0 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.9502.8 / 9.300
ND:

2.8 / 8.700D/E: 3.4 / 7.050 2.5 / 8.500 3.0 / 9.100 3.2 / 8.5002.8 / 9.400
ND:
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Max Mustaine78 8239
Michigan Academy

Final: 11.900 10.950 11.00011.800 11.40012.550 69.600

Final: 12.200 12.150 11.55011.700 11.00010.500 69.100

Prelims

Finals

138.700Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.700D/E: 3.2 / 8.700 3.4 / 7.550 2.8 / 9.000 3.0 / 9.5502.2 / 8.800
ND:

2.7 / 8.300D/E: 3.3 / 8.900 3.4 / 8.750 2.9 / 8.800 2.3 / 8.2002.3 / 9.250
ND:

Benjamin Schlack79 8240
Michigan Academy

Final: 12.400 11.200 11.60012.000 11.70011.000 69.900

Final: 11.800 10.250 11.30011.750 11.85011.800 68.750

Prelims

Finals

138.650Combined Total:

2.7 / 9.000D/E: 3.6 / 8.800 2.2 / 9.000 2.7 / 9.300 3.0 / 8.0002.2 / 9.400
ND:

2.8 / 9.050D/E: 3.5 / 8.300 2.3 / 7.950 2.6 / 9.150 3.1 / 8.7002.2 / 9.100
ND:

Kyle Mayotte80 8162
LaFleur's - Tampa

Final: 12.050 12.300 11.25012.250 11.20011.900 70.950

Final: 11.500 12.250 11.25011.950 9.70010.900 67.550

Prelims

Finals

138.500Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.500D/E: 3.2 / 8.850 3.6 / 8.700 2.9 / 9.350 2.8 / 9.1002.2 / 9.050
ND:

3.0 / 6.700D/E: 3.1 / 8.400 3.5 / 8.750 2.9 / 9.050 2.8 / 8.1002.2 / 9.050
ND:

Aidan Murray81 8179
Premier - Oswego

Final: 11.950 11.250 11.60011.650 10.95012.000 69.400

Final: 12.000 10.900 11.65011.500 10.60011.950 68.600

Prelims

Finals

138.000Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.250D/E: 3.1 / 8.850 3.0 / 8.250 2.2 / 9.450 3.1 / 8.9002.4 / 9.200
ND:

2.7 / 7.900D/E: 3.1 / 8.900 3.0 / 7.900 2.1 / 9.400 3.1 / 8.8502.4 / 9.250
ND:

Joshua Kussow82 8251
Salto - WI

Final: 11.700 10.700 11.70011.700 10.65012.600 69.050

Final: 10.900 11.100 11.30011.950 10.90012.600 68.750

Prelims

Finals

137.800Combined Total:

2.8 / 7.850D/E: 3.6 / 8.100 2.8 / 7.900 2.9 / 8.800 3.4 / 9.2002.4 / 9.300
ND:

2.9 / 8.000D/E: 3.5 / 7.400 3.0 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.850 3.4 / 9.2002.4 / 8.900
ND:

Shane Lindstrom83 8173
Olympic Dreams

Final: 11.850 11.600 11.60012.350 11.80011.300 70.500

Final: 11.600 11.800 10.60011.650 10.50011.000 67.150

Prelims

Finals

137.650Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 3.4 / 8.450 3.1 / 8.500 3.0 / 9.350 2.6 / 8.7002.4 / 9.200
ND:

2.3 / 8.200D/E: 3.2 / 8.400 3.1 / 8.700 2.8 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.3002.4 / 8.200
ND:

Jackson FX, Amorosa84 8233
Houston Gymnastics

Final: 13.050 8.900 10.65011.900 11.90012.400 68.800

Final: 12.600 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.600

Prelims

Finals

81.400Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.900D/E: 3.8 / 9.250 3.4 / 5.500 3.2 / 8.700 3.2 / 9.2001.6 / 9.050
ND:

D/E: 3.7 / 8.900 0.0 / 0.000
ND:
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Men / 8 / 12 years
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Sebastian HB, Martinez85 8220
EVO Gymnastics

Final: 12.250 9.400 10.90011.800 12.40012.100 68.850

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.3000.000 12.300

Prelims

Finals

81.150Combined Total:

3.0 / 9.400D/E: 3.4 / 8.850 3.3 / 6.100 2.7 / 9.100 3.1 / 9.0001.6 / 9.300
ND:

2.9 / 9.400D/E: 0.0 / 0.000
ND:
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